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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course
Year

Released
From Dt.

Released
To Dt. Months Tution

Fee
Spl.
Fee

Other
Fee

RTF
Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7     8      9      10   

1 202311920931
KOMMAGONI
SARVETHRA

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

2 202311889032
MAILARAM
SHREEYA

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

3 202311413618 D LOCHAN DEEP
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

4 202311397609 BOJJAM SNEHA
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

5 202311394803 ATHINIVENI ROSHINI
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

6 202311388991
JANAGAMA
BHAVANA

B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

7 202311274747 BELIJA NANDHINI
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

8 202311150796
GUNUGANTTI
DEEKSHITHA

B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

9 202311142036
SANUVALA SAI
HARSHITH

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

10 202311095977
CEGMALLI
JYOSHNITHA

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

11 202311056726
KARROLLA
SRIDHAR GOUD

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

12 202311044426
GUNDEBOINA
ANUSHA

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

13 202311027980 CHEGURI GAYATHRI
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

14 202311018486
THUMIDIKULI
ANUSHA

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000
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15 202310964878 NAIKA VIDYA SAGAR
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

16 202310926045 BAYYA KEERTHANA
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

17 202310905127
UPPARI
SARASWATHI

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

18 202310851268
BHUTHAPILLY
THARUN

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

19 202310825233 TEKUMALLA KAVYA
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

20 202310798722
NARAYANPET
SOWMYA

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

21 202310772723
DHEEMA
MADHUKAR

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

22 202310708799
BHASKARA VIJAYA
DURGA

B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

23 202310697912
TAVITI NAVEEN
KUMAR

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

24 202310678521 YEMMA MANISHA
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

25 202310677174
CHANDRAGIRI
CHANDANA

B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

26 202310562217 DONTHOJI AKHILA
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

27 202310556850 AYIL SHRAVANI
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

28 202310475246 VAGGU PAVANI
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

29 202310457689 RAI SUHANI
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

30 202310426104
KAMTAM
VIJAYKUMAR

B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000
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31 202310418028 SATTI SAI TEJA
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

32 202310414783 BEERLA KAVYA
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

33 202310391900 GONURU SINDHUJA
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

34 202310371232 ALA SUMA
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

35 202310366502 BHIMANANI RISHIKA
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

36 202310314252 ADDULA POOJASRI
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

37 202310306446
MITTAPELLI
ARAVIND

B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

38 202310146648 BUYYANKAR PAVANI
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

39 202310071025
BATHOJU SHARATH
NISCHAL

B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

40 202309964067
TALAKOKKULA
RAMAKRISHNA

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 31000 0 0 31000

Totals 1240000 0 0 1240000

January 20, 2025 04:09:41 AM
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
PRINCETON COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GHATKESAR
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BANK REMITTED DATE:0001-01-01 BC



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released
From Dt.

Released
To Dt. Months Mess

Fee
Exam
Fee

Total
Amount

Scholarship
type

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7     8      9      10   

1 202312646683
NANDAIAHGARI
LAVANYA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

2 202310999120
K
SHIVAPARVATHI

MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/1

01-01-
2024

31-03-
2024

3 1950 0 1950
Day
Scholar(DS)

3 202310079345 MARKA SHALINI
M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/1

01-11-
2023

31-03-
2024

5 3250 0 3250
Day
Scholar(DS)

4 202310109893 B JYOTHI
M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

5 202311666387
JUNNU
SUDHEER

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

6 202311698674
ANARAJULA
LAXMI

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

7 202311735080
AMMATI
SHIREESHA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

8 202311775461
APKULA
RUCHITHA
YADAV

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

9 202311857761
DEVARABOINA
SINDHU

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

10 202312612211
PASHAM
KEERTHANA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

11 202312614562
MUYYADI
VAMSHI

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

12 202308791751
SINGIRALA
LAXMI PRIYA

M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

13 202312642683 B JYOTHI B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)
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14 202312767755
PAPAI
SUDHARANI

M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

15 202312644891
ALETI
AISHWARYA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

16 202310824910
CHINDAM
AKSHITHA

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/1

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

17 202309558279
AKULA
SHIVASWARAJ

MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

18 202311577889 JEERGE SWATHI B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

19 202310510894 D MEGHANA
M (PHARMACY
PHARMACOLOGY)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

20 202310084201
BASWARAJULA
SHIVACHARAN

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/1

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

21 202311656728
AENUGANTI
RAMYA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

22 202307660266 M DIVYA SREE M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

23 202311967992
CHITTAPURAM
LAXMIPRASANNA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

24 202311115333
KANDUKURI
NAVYA

MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/1

01-11-
2023

31-03-
2024

5 3250 0 3250
Day
Scholar(DS)

25 202310861736 KURUVA RAMU M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

26 202309725681
UDUTHA KIRAN
YADAV

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

27 202311954284
BATUKA
JEEVITHA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

28 202312768317
KATAKAM MANOJ
KUMAR

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

29 202309140138
GOLLAPALLI
VANDANA

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)



30 202311887426
CHINTHALA
SHIREESHA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

31 202310967869 SOMU MOUNIKA
M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/1

01-11-
2023

31-03-
2024

5 3250 0 3250
Day
Scholar(DS)

32 202310059877
THAYARU
DIVAKAR

M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/1

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

33 202308835137
GUNDAVELLY
AKSHITH KUMAR

MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

34 202311856662
BONAKURTHI
SHIVANI

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-01-
2024

31-03-
2024

3 1950 0 1950
Day
Scholar(DS)

35 202310967033
BADETI
BHAVANA

M (PHARMACY
PHARMACOLOGY)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

36 202311832906
BANDI CHANDAN
GOUD

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

37 202312622317
SUNKARI
SUSHMA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

38 202309170335
KATIKOJWALA
MANEESH

M (PHARMACY
PHARMACOLOGY)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

39 202309875653
CHILUVERU
MADHURI

M PHARMACY (PHARMACY
PRACTICE)/1

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

40 202310843369 K PALLAVI
MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

41 202309965657 GUNDALA POOJA M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

42 202310206607
KOTTAGOLLA
BHARGAVI

M (PHARMACY
PHARMACOLOGY)/1

01-12-
2023

31-03-
2024

4 2600 0 2600
Day
Scholar(DS)

43 202312041319
TANGUTURI SAI
SOWMYA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

44 202310192299
JAKKAMPUDI
NAVYA

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

45 202309488354 ETIKALA DEEPA
M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
PRINCETON COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GHATKESAR

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15293RMS0232300033 Proceeding Dt. :15-03-2024 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2023-24
TBR NO:20230000006030 TBR DATE:2024-03-15 17:39:06.988386
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BANK REMITTED DATE:0001-01-01 BC



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released
From Dt.

Released
To Dt. Months Mess

Fee
Exam
Fee

Total
Amount

Scholarship
type

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7     8      9      10   

1 202311894372
BEEMAGANI
NAVYA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

2 202311889032
MAILARAM
SHREEYA

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

3 202311623481
KOMPELLI
CHANDRA
SHEKAR AZAD

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

4 202311567643
MALKAPURAM
SONALIKA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

5 202311565744
GAVVALA
POOJITHA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

6 202310933131
KAMMAMPATI
KARTHIK
GOUD

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

7 202310697912
TAVITI NAVEEN
KUMAR

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

8 202309696742
KUKKADUVVU
AKANKSHA

MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/2

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

9 202310708799
BHASKARA
VIJAYA DURGA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

10 202308820852
CHAMAKURI
SRIKANTH

M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/2

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

11 202311206314
KARRI SHASHI
DURGA RANI

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

12 202312376596 A AKHILA B (PHARMACY)/2
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

13 202311331535
CHEPURI
JEEVANA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)
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14 202311920931
KOMMAGONI
SARVETHRA

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

15 202311044426
GUNDEBOINA
ANUSHA

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-11-
2023

31-03-
2024

5 3250 0 3250
Day
Scholar(DS)

16 202311394803
ATHINIVENI
ROSHINI

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

17 202309663942
PIRISINGULA
LAVANYA

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/2

01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

18 202311388991
JANAGAMA
BHAVANA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

19 202311305571
AMBATI
NAVEENA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

20 202311276325
KATLA SANJAY
KUMAR

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

21 202310510932
SUNDARAGIRI
MANEESHA

M (PHARMACY
PHARMACOLOGY)/2

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

22 202311540086
RAGULA
MANASA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

23 202309888771
POTHARAJ
RAJU

M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/2

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

24 202309612470 T SHRUTHI
M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/2

01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

25 202308188453
KANDELA
SRILEKHA

M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/2

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

26 202312400662
PARIPELLI
MANISHA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

27 202312398058
GOGU
PRAVALIKA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

28 202312370674
UPPUTURI
SUPRIYA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

29 202310556850 AYIL SHRAVANI B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)



30 202310798722
NARAYANPET
SOWMYA

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

31 202311230242 BURLA VINOD B (PHARMACY)/2
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

32 202311430083
ALLIGARI
AKHILA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

33 202310772723
DHEEMA
MADHUKAR

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

34 202310562217
DONTHOJI
AKHILA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

35 202310926045
BAYYA
KEERTHANA

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

36 202310825233
TEKUMALLA
KAVYA

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

37 202307169569
GANGISHETTI
AJAYKUMAR

M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/2

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

38 202310905127
UPPARI
SARASWATHI

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

39 202310964878
NAIKA VIDYA
SAGAR

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

40 202310475246 VAGGU PAVANI B (PHARMACY)/4
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

41 202310371232 ALA SUMA B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

42 202311056726
KARROLLA
SRIDHAR
GOUD

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

43 202310677174
CHANDRAGIRI
CHANDANA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

44 202311167217
JALAM
AMULYA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)



45 202311428035
GONDAGONE
ROHINI

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

46 202311544032
DOMMATA
SOWMYA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

47 202311216346 P VARSHINI B (PHARMACY)/2
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

48 202312353424
PALSAM
KAVYASRI

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

49 202310678521
YEMMA
MANISHA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

50 202310457689 RAI SUHANI B (PHARMACY)/4
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

51 202311454075
KODICHIRE
SHRAVANI

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

52 202311437371
CHAMAKURI
DIVYA SRI

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

53 202311434429
KASINIKOTA
EASHWARI

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

54 202311413618
D LOCHAN
DEEP

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

55 202311397609
BOJJAM
SNEHA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

56 202311274747
BELIJA
NANDHINI

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

57 202310418028
SATTI SAI
TEJA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

58 202310391900
GONURU
SINDHUJA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

59 202310414783
BEERLA
KAVYA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

60 202311150796
GUNUGANTTI
DEEKSHITHA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)
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61 202311142036
SANUVALA SAI
HARSHITH

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

62 202311095977
CEGMALLI
JYOSHNITHA

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

63 202309632114
MUTHUNOORI
AKANKSHA

M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/2

01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

64 202311027980
CHEGURI
GAYATHRI

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

65 202309964067
TALAKOKKULA
RAMAKRISHNA

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

66 202311018486
THUMIDIKULI
ANUSHA

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

67 202310071025
BATHOJU
SHARATH
NISCHAL

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

68 202310426104
KAMTAM
VIJAYKUMAR

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

69 202310306446
MITTAPELLI
ARAVIND

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

70 202310314252
ADDULA
POOJASRI

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

71 202310366502
BHIMANANI
RISHIKA

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

72 202310146648
BUYYANKAR
PAVANI

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

73 202310851268
BHUTHAPILLY
THARUN

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

Totals 419250 0 419250
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S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released
From Dt.

Released
To Dt. Months Mess

Fee
Exam
Fee

Total
Amount

Scholarship
type

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7     8      9      10   

1 202307735225
VANAMDAS
SAINATH GOUD

M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/2

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

2 202310392536
VEMPATI UDAY
KIRAN

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

3 202307773746
ENUGANTI
SWARNALATHA

MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/2

01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

4 202311390942
POLKAM PAVAN
KUMAR

B (PHARMACY)/4
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

5 202308706628 NAVVA SAHITHI
M PHARMACY (PHARMACY
PRACTICE)/2

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

6 202305233744
NASHIKANTI
SAIKISHORE

MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/2

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

7 202310561889
G UMA
MAHESHWARI

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/2

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

8 202305954292
MANDALA
SANDEEP

M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/2

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

9 202305965163
AKKI
SANTHOSHI

M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

10 202311222361
CHUNCHULKAR
TEJASHWINI

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

11 202309541481
VANAMALA
AKAANKSHA

MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/2

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

12 202310605132
SHAGARLA
SINDHU

M (PHARMACY
PHARMACOLOGY)/2

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

13 202307604115
MAMATHA
MATAM

MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/2

01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

14 202308908239
OGGU
SRILATHA

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/2

01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)
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15 202311097570
KOYYADA
LIKITHA

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

16 202310477234
PORANDLA
ALEKHYA

M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2
01-11-
2023

31-03-
2024

5 3250 0 3250
Day
Scholar(DS)

17 202311017372
CHINTAKAYALA
VINOD

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

18 202308517858
CHOWHAN
ANJALI

M (PHARMACY
PHARMACOLOGY)/2

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

19 202309330158
KODURI
SRAVANTHI

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/2

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

Totals 94250 0 94250

January 20, 2025 04:13:23 AM
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
PRINCETON COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GHATKESAR

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291RRS0232400144 Proceeding Dt. :26-11-2024 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2023-24
TBR NO:20240000005514 TBR DATE:2024-11-26 19:26:57.926173

TOKEN ID:2523490294 TOKEN DATE :2024-12-16 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:0001-01-01 BC



Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.

S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course
Year

Released
From Dt.

Released
To Dt. Months Tution

Fee
Spl.
Fee

Other
Fee

RTF
Amount

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7     8      9      10   

1 202311930381
SALIGANTI
SUSHANTH

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

2 202311902063 BANGARI NIKHITHA
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

3 202311558771 KAVALI NAVYA
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

4 202311430946
DAPPU
UMAMAHESHWARI

B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

5 202311401602 KUNI ANKITHA
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

6 202311377895 BALLI SHIVA KUMAR
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

7 202311093926 KOLI NITHIN
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

8 202310973875 M MOUNIKA
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

9 202310912914
RUDRARAMU
VARSHITHA

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

10 202310897761
KOTHURI
PRASHANTH

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

11 202310797111 PUPPALA SWETHA
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

12 202310680381 BATHULA SANDEEP
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-2023 31-05-2024 12 60000 0 0 60000

Totals 720000 0 0 720000

January 20, 2025 04:15:01 AM
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
PRINCETON COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GHATKESAR

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291FMS0232400132 Proceeding Dt. :21-10-2024 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2023-24
TBR NO:20240000004852 TBR DATE:2024-10-21 16:01:00.019787

TOKEN ID:2523046517 TOKEN DATE :2024-11-01 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:0001-01-01 BC

S.No Applicant No Student
Name Course/Course Year Released

From Dt.
Released

To Dt. Months Mess
Fee

Exam
Fee

Total
Amount

Scholarship
type

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7     8      9      10   

1 202312617440
MAHANKALI
NANDINI

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

2 202308509861
PEDAPUDI
SOWMYA

M
PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/1

01-11-
2023

31-03-
2024

5 3250 0 3250
Day
Scholar(DS)

3 202312439528
SOMAGALLA
TEJA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

4 202312754971
ARRA
HARINI

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

Totals 15600 0 15600

January 20, 2025 04:15:20 AM
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
PRINCETON COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GHATKESAR

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291FMS0232400186 Proceeding Dt. :10-01-2025 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2023-24
TBR NO: TBR DATE:

TOKEN ID: TOKEN DATE :
BANK REMITTED DATE:

S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released
From Dt.

Released
To Dt. Months Mess

Fee
Exam
Fee

Total
Amount

Scholarship
type

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9      10   

1 202310883251
GOLLAKUNTA
ARUNA

MPHARMACY Drug
Requlatory Affairs)/1

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

2 202312672997
POSHAMONI
PRAVALIKA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-11-
2023

31-03-
2024

5 3250 0 3250
Day
Scholar(DS)

3 202311833770
THOTLA
ANITHA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

4 202310562044
DUPAKI SHREE
VAISHNAVI

M PHARMACY
(PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

5 202311481149
POTHULA
BHAVYA

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

6 202312674670
KOMMU
RAMYA SRI

B (PHARMACY)/1
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

7 202310034404
MADDELA
PAVAN KUMAR

M PHARMACY
(PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

8 202309586028
PEDDOLLA
CHAITANYA

M (PHARMACY
PHARMACOLOGY)/1

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

Totals 33150 0 33150

January 20, 2025 04:15:36 AM
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
PRINCETON COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GHATKESAR

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291RMS0232300023 Proceeding Dt. :16-03-2024 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2023-24
TBR NO:20230000005958 TBR DATE:2024-03-16 12:54:49.407219
TOKEN ID:2458363597 TOKEN DATE :0001-01-01 00:00:00 BC

BANK REMITTED DATE:0001-01-01 BC



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course
Year

Released
From Dt.

Released
To Dt. Months Mess

Fee
Exam
Fee

Total
Amount

Scholarship
type

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9      10   

1 202311558771 KAVALI NAVYA
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

2 202311396072
SUNKARI
RAKSHITHA

B
(PHARMACY)/2

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

3 202312414435 YERRA AKANKSHA
B
(PHARMACY)/2

01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

4 202310599007 BANKALA RATNARAJ
B
(PHARMACY)/2

01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

5 202310680381 BATHULA SANDEEP
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

6 202310797111 PUPPALA SWETHA
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

7 202310897761
KOTHURI
PRASHANTH

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

8 202310912914
RUDRARAMU
VARSHITHA

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

9 202310973875 M MOUNIKA
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

10 202311401602 KUNI ANKITHA
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

11 202311430946
DAPPU
UMAMAHESHWARI

B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

12 202311588356
RAGATI GEETHA
DEVI

B
(PHARMACY)/2

01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

13 202311930381
SALIGANTI
SUSHANTH

B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

14 202312352674
MALLAMARRI
BHARATH KUMAR

B
(PHARMACY)/2

01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)
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15 202312409604 GUDELLY ARAVIND
B
(PHARMACY)/2

01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

16 202311403308 VELUGU RANI
B
(PHARMACY)/2

01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

17 202311377895 BALLI SHIVA KUMAR
B
(PHARMACY)/4

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

18 202311093926 KOLI NITHIN
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

19 202311902063 BANGARI NIKHITHA
B
(PHARMACY)/3

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

Totals 106600 0 106600

January 20, 2025 04:15:56 AM
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
PRINCETON COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GHATKESAR

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291RMS0232400140 Proceeding Dt. :29-10-2024 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2023-24
TBR NO:20240000005218 TBR DATE:2024-10-29 16:56:48.553447

TOKEN ID:2523215782 TOKEN DATE :2024-11-19 00:00:00
BANK REMITTED DATE:0001-01-01 BC



S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course Year Released
From Dt.

Released
To Dt. Months Mess

Fee
Exam
Fee

Total
Amount

Scholarship
type

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7     8      9      10   

1 202309847204
KOPALLI
ALEKHYA

M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/2

01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

2 202301848313
MARUPAKA
SATEESH
KUMAR

M (PHARMACY
PHARMACOLOGY)/2

01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

3 202304765219
KONDRU
DIVYA

MPHARMACY Drug Requlatory
Affairs)/2

01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

4 202312380604
MAMIDI
KALYANI

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

5 202310538309
SHARMA
YERSHA

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/2

01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

6 202309715123
KOLLAPURAM
KUSHMITHA
LAHARI

M PHARMACY (PHARMACEUTICAL
ANALYSIS)/2

01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

7 202305736363
PADATHAM
JYOTHISHNA

M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2
01-07-
2023

31-03-
2024

9 5850 0 5850
Day
Scholar(DS)

8 202309580976
GUDISE K
DINESH
CHANDRA

M PHARMCY(PHARMACEUTICS)/2
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

9 202308066296 VEMU AKHILA
M.PHARMACY(PHARMACEAUTICAL
CHEMISTRY)/2

01-01-
2024

31-03-
2024

3 1950 0 1950
Day
Scholar(DS)

10 202310898676
BODDU
PAVANI

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

11 202312396252
BONDELA
SAIPRASAD

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-08-
2023

31-03-
2024

8 5200 0 5200
Day
Scholar(DS)

12 202311029336
JANGITI
ARATHI

B (PHARMACY)/3
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

13 202311254393
EDLA
HEPSIBA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)
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14 202311324199 P ANUSHA B (PHARMACY)/4
01-06-
2023

31-03-
2024

10 6500 0 6500
Day
Scholar(DS)

15 202312352862
BEGARI SAI
KRISHNA

B (PHARMACY)/2
01-09-
2023

31-03-
2024

7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

16 202308835450
VEMULA
ANUSHA

M (PHARMACY
PHARMACOLOGY)/2

01-10-
2023

31-03-
2024

6 3900 0 3900
Day
Scholar(DS)

Totals 83850 0 83850

January 20, 2025 04:16:12 AM
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
PRINCETON COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GHATKESAR

Fresh and Renewal Proceeding No. : 15291RMS0232400184 Proceeding Dt. :10-01-2025 ,Scholarship Type : MTF | Academic Year :2023-24
TBR NO: TBR DATE:

TOKEN ID: TOKEN DATE :
BANK REMITTED DATE:

S.No Applicant No Student Name Course/Course
Year

Released
From Dt.

Released
To Dt. Months Mess

Fee
Exam
Fee

Total
Amount

Scholarship
type

   1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9      10   

1 202311442950
PALADUGU
PUJITHA

B
(PHARMACY)/2

01-09-2023 31-03-2024 7 4550 0 4550
Day
Scholar(DS)

Totals 4550 0 4550

January 20, 2025 04:16:28 AM
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